EFFECTIVE 11 OCTOBER 2020

503, 504

Tolosa Park & Jackson Street to Hobart City

ROUTE NUMBER | ROUTE

BUS ROUTE MAP

6 |
Tolosa Park to 7| Crey MONTROSE
503 Hobart City N =

S

Jackson Street to Slenorchy Eliott Ra
504 Hobart City ‘

Albion St@

Warig, Chapel St
S BN
Py

<Aulg

)o
>
I

&

Sussex St

Kenbrae Ave
Galston Rd

Pitcairn St
Main Rd

Continent:

ps)
a

Brent St

Jackson St
Paringa Rd

Glenorchy & 0
Tolosa St < c
& 3 Glenorch
(o4 el y
?é_ H @ @ Interchange
Al
& Sdy Stll_Elwick|Rd
e gl
) < o
2 @ <
g b
il ° Lampton Ave
= > E—
< ® DERWENT
5 PARK
b

Springfield AveoDerwent Park Rd
I

@ Metro Springfield

Interchange
Amy St}
Hopkins St
el
4
=
3/| MOONAH

@fJ\ Albert Rd
A4

Creek Rd

Tower Rd

New Town Rd

(0]

Forster St_ ¢y Risdon Rd
PN,

(\Q\b
<7
& o
5 sl ©
Augusta Rd ~
MOUNT %
STUART @;
Elphinstone Rd Federal St
@ NORTH
Burnett St HOBART
Elizabeth
Legend 2 5 ©
s Route 503 N Warwick St & °
0 K9 3
=== Route 504 < H 3
@ o I5}
O Map reference Bathurst St 4 S
B UTAS
w al
‘ Interchange Liverpool St @Medpw)cr;\cﬁf:;nce
i Royal
() Hospital o HOBART
(@ Educational institution Collins St Hospital
. Hobart City |503]|
Shopping centre Macquarie Stm @ Interchang .
==
Map not to scale [ [

WHO OPERATES | ™efro

503, 504
MY SERV'CE’ @ metrotas.com.au

Q 132201

Online trip information
Tasmanian

<% Government transport.tas.gov.au




EFFECTIVE 11 OCTOBER 2020

503, 504

Tolosa Park & Jackson Street to Hobart City

@ USEFUL INFORMATION
HAILING YOUR BUS
Signal the bus driver to stop.
WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE BUSES

Wheelchair accessible services are marked with on the timetable, refer to each operator’s contact
information below to check if other wheelchair accessible services are available.

@ DON’T MISS YOUR BUS
Be at your stop five minutes before your bus is due.

RECHARGING YOUR GREENCARD
Recharge your Greencard on the bus (cash only), online and at Greencard agents. Save with Greencard

e 20% off all fares
e low daily caps
e free transfers within 90 minutes.

Single-trip tickets can be bought on the bus (cash only).

(D METRO SHOP
Hobart City Interchange - 22 Elizabeth St, Hobart. Open 8am to 5.30pm Monday to Friday.

ENQUIRIES

For any general enquiries, feedback or more information including timetables, maps and fares, refer to
each operator's contact information (below). Phone between 7am and 6pm Monday to Friday.

PLAN YOUR TRIP
ONLINE TRIP INFORMATION
Visit www.transport.tas.gov.au for
e maps and timetables
e fares

Or search for your journey on Google Transit

APP TRIP PLANNER FOR METRO SERVICES
Download the free Metro Tas app to

e manage your Greencard
e plan your trip
e get updates and service alerts.

WHO OPERATES | oire
MY SERV'CEO @ metrotas.com.au

Q 132201

Online trip information
Tasmanian

<% Government transport.tas.gov.au




EFFECTIVE 11 OCTOBER 2020

503, 504

503 from Tolosa Park towards Hobart City

Monday to Friday
Ta ROUTE NUMBER 503|503 |503|503|503|503|503|503|503|503|503|503|503|503|503
am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm  pm
@ Glenorchy, Tolosa Park 6:44 719 742 816 846 916 9146 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 1216 12:46 1:16 1:46

Glenorchy,SandersSt/ToIosaSt 6:47 723 746 820 849 919 949 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12149 1:19 1:49
© Glenorchy, Dickson St/Cochrane St~ 6:50 7:27 7:52 824 8:53 9:23 9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 1253 1:23 1:53
(® Glenorchy, Tolosa St/Barossa Rd 6:53 7:31 757 828 856 926 9:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 1:26 1:56

@ Gienorchy Interchange, Stop H 6:56 7:35 8:.02 8&32 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00
@ WMetro Springfield, Stop B - 7:40 807 837 905 935 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 1:05 1:35 2:05
®© Moonah Shops, Main Rd - 743 811 841 909 939 10:.09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 1:09 1:39 2:09
(® New Town, New Town Rd/Risdon Rd - 747 815 845 913 9143 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 1113 1:43 2:13
© Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Strahan St - 754 824 854 920 950 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 1:20 1:50 2:20
QHobartCity,CollinsSt - 8:06 836 9:06 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:.01 11:31 12:01 12:31 1:01 1:31 2:01 2:31
Monday to Friday (cont)

e ROUTE NUMBER 503 | 503|503 | 503|503 | 503|503|503|503|503|503

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
® Glenorchy, Tolosa Park 216 2146 3:16 3:50 446 547 627 719 819 919 10:19

Glenorchy, Sanders St/Tolosa St 219 2149 319 353 448 549 6:29 721 821 9:21 10:21
© Glenorchy, Dickson St/Cochrane St~ 2:23 2:53 3:23 3:57 452 553 6:33 7:24 824 924 10:24
(® Glenorchy, Tolosa St/Barossa Rd 226 256 3:28 4.01 455 556 6:36 7:27 826 9:26 10:26

@ Glenorchy Interchange, Stop H 230 300 332 405 459 6:00 640 7:30 829 929 10:29
@ Metro Springfield, Stop B 2:35 3:05 - - 5:04 6:04 6:44 - - - -
(@ Moonah Shops, Main Rd 2:39 3.09 - - 5:07 6:07 6:47 - - - -
(® New Town, New Town Rd/Risdon R 2:43  3:13 - - 510 6:10 6:50 - - - -
@ Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Strahan St~ 2:50  3:21 - - 517 6:15 6:55 - - - -
Q Hobart City, Collins St 301 334 - - 5:30 6:27 7:05 - - - -

Saturday

m2p ROUTE NUMBER

am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
® Glenorchy, Tolosa Park 750 850 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:51
(® Glenorchy, Sanders St/Tolosa St 7:52 852 952 10:52 11:52 12:62 1:62 2:52 352 452 552 6:53
© Glenorchy, Dickson St/Cochrane St~ 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:56
(® Glenorchy, Tolosa St/Barossa Rd 759 859 959 10:59 11:59 1269 1:659 2659 359 459 559 6:59

@ Glenorchy Interchange, Stop H 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:.02 5:02 6:02 7:02
@ Metro Springfield, Stop B 8:05 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:.07 5:07 6:05 7:05
(® Moonah Shops, Main Rd 8:08 9:10 10:10 11:10 1210 1:10 2:10 310 410 5:10 6:08 7:08

(® New Town, New Town Rd/Risdon Rd  8:12  9:14 10:14 11:14 12114 1:14 2114 314 414 514 612 7:12
(O Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Strahan St~ 8:18  9:20 10:20 11:20 12:220 1:20 2:20 3220 4220 520 6:18 7:18
Q Hobart City, Collins St 8:28 931 10:31 11:31 12:31  1:31  2:31  3:31 431 531 6:28 7:28

Sunday/Public Holidays

" ROUTE NUMBER
am am pm pm pm
® Glenorchy, Tolosa Park 9:21 11:21 1:221 321 5:21
Glenorchy, Sanders St/Tolosa St 9:23 11:23 1:23 3:23 5:23
© Glenorchy, Dickson St/Cochrane St~ 9:26 11:26 1:26 3:26 5:26
(® Glenorchy, Tolosa St/Barossa Rd 9:29 11:29 1:29 3229 529 Explanations

@ Glenorchy Interchange 932 11:32 1:32 332 532 A Wheelchair accessible bus

WHO OPERATES | oire

MY SERV'CE? @ metrotas.com.au

Q 132201

/ : Online trip information
asmanian

N 7}

PR Covernment transport.tas.gov.au




EFFECTIVE 11 OCTOBER 2020

503, 504

503 from Hobart City towards Tolosa Park

Monday to Friday

Tef ROUTE NUMBER 503|503 |503|503|503|503|503|503]|503|503]|503]|503|503]|503|503

am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm
@ Hobart City Interchange, Stop A1 - V729 s7:29 - 8:57 927 957 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 1:27 1:57
(@© Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Pitt St - V736 s7:36 - 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 1:05 1:35 2:05
® New Town, New Town Rd/Risdon Rd - Vi st - 911 941 1011 1041 1141 11:41 12211 1241 111 1:41 211
(© Moonah Shops, Main Rd - V745 s7:45 - 917  9:47 1017 10:47 1117 11:47 12147 12:47 1147 1:47 2147
© Wetro Springfield, Main Rd - V749 s7:49 - 921 951 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 1251 1:21  1:51 2:21
@ Glenorchy Interchange, Stop D 7:24 v7:55 s7:55 830 9:28 9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 1:28 1:58 2:28

® Glenorchy, Tolosa St/Barossa Rd 7:26 v7:57 s7:57 832 930 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30
(© Glenorchy, Barossa Rd/Burton St 7:30 v8:02 s8:02 837 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 1:05 1:35 2:05 2:35

(® Glenorchy, Tolosa Park 7:36 v8:08 s8:12 843 9:41 10:11 10:41 1141 11:41 1241 1241 141 1:41 211 2:41
Monday to Friday (cont)
™3 ROUTE NUMBER 503|503 |503|503|503|503|503|503|503|503|503
pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Hobart City Interchange, Stop A1 2:27 257 - 357 429 455 - - - - -
(@ Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Pitt St 235 306 - 406 438 504 - - - - -
® New Town, New Town Rd/RisdonRd ~ 2:41  3:14 - 412 444 510 - - - - -
(© Moonah Shops, Main Rd 2:47  3:22 - 4:18 450 5:16 - - - - -
@ Metro Springfield, Main Rd 251  3:26 422 454 520

@ Glenorchy Interchange, Stop D 258 333 358 429 501 527 6:11 7:05 805 9:05 10:05
® Glenorchy, Tolosa St/Barossa Rd 300 335 4:.00 431 503 529 6:13 7:07 807 9:07 10:07
@ Glenorchy, Barossa Rd/Burton St 305 340 405 436 508 534 617 711 811 911 10:11
(® Glenorchy, Tolosa Park 312 347 412 442 514 540 622 716 816 9:16 10:16

Saturday

Tef ROUTE NUMBER

am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Hobart City Interchange, Stop At 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12656 1:65 2:55 3:55 4:55 555 6:55

(© Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Pitt St 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03 6:03 7:01
® New Town, New Town Rd/Risdon Rd ~ 9:08 10:09 11:09 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:09 4:09 509 6:09 7:05
(® Moonah Shops, Main Rd 914 10:15 11:15 1215 1115 2115 315 415 515 6:15 7:08
© Wetro Springfield, Main Rd 918 10:19 11:19 1219 119 219 319 419 519 619 711
@ Glenorchy Interchange, Stop D 9:24 10:25 11:25 1225 1:25 225 325 425 525 6:25 7:17

® Glenorchy, Tolosa St/Barossa Rd 9:26 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 327 427 527 6:226 7:18
(© Glenorchy, Barossa Rd/Burton St 9:30 10:31 11:31 12:31  1:31 231 3:31 431 531 6:30 7:22
(® Glenorchy, Tolosa Park 9:35 10:36_11:36 12:36  1:36  2:36  3:36  4:36  5:36  6:35 7:27

Sunday/Public Holidays

m2p ROUTE NUMBER

am am pm pm pm
@ Glenorchy Interchange, Stop D 9:.07 11:07 1:07 3:07 5:07
(® Glenorchy, Tolosa St/Barossa Rd 9:09 11:09 1:09 3:09 5:09
© Glenorchy, Barossa Rd/Burton St 913 11113 113 313 5:13 Explanations

(® Glenorchy, Tolosa Park 918 11:18 1118 3118 5118 P& \Wheelchair accessible bus

WHO OPERATES | oire

MY SERV'CE? @ metrotas.com.au

Q 132201

/ : Online trip information
asmanian

N 7}

PR Covernment transport.tas.gov.au




EFFECTIVE 11 OCTOBER 2020

503, 504

504 from Jackson Street towards Hobart City

Monday to Friday
Tef ROUTE NUMBER 504 | 504 | 504|504 |504|504|504|504|504|504|504|504|504|504]|504
am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm
® Glenorchy, Jackson St 6:45 7:05 725 752 827 856 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 3:05 3:45 4:36 5:36
(© Garfield Rd/Pitcairn St 6:52 712 7:32 800 834 9:.03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 312 352 4:43 543
@ Glenorchy Interchange, Stop H 6:58 7:18 7:38 807 840 9:.09 10:.09 11:09 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:18 3:58 4:49 549
@ Metro Springfield, Stop B - - - 8:12 8:45 - - - - - - - 4:03 - -
(© Moonah Shops, Main Rd - - - 816 849 - - - - - - - 406 - -
(® New Town, New Town Rd/Risdon Rd - - - 8:20 8:53 - - - - - - - 4:.09 - -
@O Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Strahan St - - - 8:29 9:02 - - - - - - - 4:16 - -
Q Hobart City, Collins St - - - 841 913 - - - - - - - 429 - -
Monday to Friday (cont)
Tef ROUTE NUMBER 504 | 504 | 504 | 504
pm pm pm pm
® Glenorchy, Jackson St 6:48 7:48 848 9:48
(© Garfield Rd/Pitcairn St 6:54 7:54 854 954
@ Glenorchy Interchange, Stop H 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00

@ Metro Springfield, Stop B - - - -
(© Moonah Shops, Main Rd - - - -
(® New Town, New Town Rd/Risdon Rd - - - -
© Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Strahan St - - - -
'© Hobart City, Collins St - - - -

Saturday

map ROUTE NUMBER

am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

® Glenorchy, Jackson St 8:43  9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 343 443 543 643
(© Garfield Rd/Pitcairn St 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50
@ Glenorchy Interchange 856  9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:56

Sunday/Public Holidays

map ROUTE NUMBER
am am am pm  pm

® Glenorchy, Jackson St 751 951 11:51 1:51  3:51
(© Garfield Rd/Pitcairn St 7:58 9:58 11:58 1:58 3:58
'@ Glenorchy Interchange 8.04 10:04 12:04 2:.04 4:04

Explanations
Wheelchair accessible bus

WHO OPERATES | oire

MY SERV'CE? @ metrotas.com.au

Q 132201

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au




EFFECTIVE 11 OCTOBER 2020

503, 504

504 from Hobart City towards Jackson Street

Monday to Friday

Tef ROUTE NUMBER 504|504 |504|504|504|504]|504|504|504|504|504|504|504|504|504

am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Hobart City Interchange, Stop A1 - 8:13 - - - - - - 2:52 - 3:25 - - 4:47 5:.03
(@© Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Pitt St - 8:20 - - - - - - 3:00 - 3:33 - - 456 5:12
(® New Town, New Town Rd/Risdon Rd - 8:25 - - - - - - 308 - 341 - - 5:02 5:18
(© Moonah Shops, Main Rd - 8:31 - - - - - - 3:15 - 3:48 - - 5:08 5:24
0 Metro Springfield, Main Rd - 8:35 - - - - - - 3:20 - 3:53 - - 5:12 5:28
@ Glenorchy Interchange, Stop D 734 841 940 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 250 3:27 350 4:.00 420 450 519 535
(© Garfield Rd/Pitcairn St 7:39 846 9145 10:45 11:45 1245 1:45 255 332 355 4:05 4:25 455 524 540
(® Glenorchy, Jackson St 7:46 853 9:53 10:53 11:53 1263 1:63 3:02 3:40 4:03 413 433 503 532 548

Monday to Friday (cont)

m2p ROUTE NUMBER

@ Hobart City Interchange, Stop A1 - - - - -
(© Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Pitt St - - - - -
® New Town, New Town Rd/RisdonRd - - - - -
(® Moonah Shops, Main Rd - - - - -
© Metro Springfield, Main Rd

@ Glenorchy Interchange, Stop D 6:03 6:33 7:33 833 9:33
© Garfield Rd/Pitcairn St 6:08 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38
(® Glenorchy, Jackson St 6:15 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45

Saturday

"2 ROUTE NUMBER
am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

@ Glenorchy Interchange, Stop D 9:27 10:27 11:27 1227 1:27 2:27 3:27 427 527 6:27
(© Garfield Rd/Pitcairn St 9:32 10:32 11:32 1232 1:32 2:32 332 432 532 6:32
(® Glenorchy, Jackson St 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 440 5:40 6:40

Sunday/Public Holidays

m2p ROUTE NUMBER

@ Glenorchy Interchange, Stop D 936 11:36 1:36 3:36 5:36
@ Garfield Rd/Pitcairn St 941 11:41 141 341 541
(® Glenorchy, Jackson St 9:48 11:48 1:48 3:48 5:48

Explanations
Wheelchair accessible bus

WHO OPERATES | oire

MY SERV'CE? @ metrotas.com.au

Q 132201

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au




